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Name:
Player: Seelie Legacy:
Concept: UnSeelie Legacy:

Accribuces

Seeming:
House:

POWCR | Intelligence OOO0OO Strength 00000
Finesse | Wits 00000 Dexterity 00000

Resiscance | Resolve 00000 Stamina 00000

Presence 00000
Manipulation QO00Q0

Composure  O0000

Skills

(MDencal Physical
(-3 Unskilled) (-1 Unskilled)

Academics 00000 Althetics_ 00000
Computer 00000 Brawl 00000
Crafts 00000 Drive 00000
Investigation 00000 Firearms 00000
Medicine 00000 Larceny. 00000
Occult 00000 Stealth 00000
Politics 00000 Surviva___ 00000
Science 00000 Weaponry_ 00000

Ocher Traics

Social
(-1 Unskilled)

Animal Ken 00000
Empathy 00000
Expression 00000
Intimidation 00000
Persuasion 00000
Socalize 00000
Streetwise 00000
Subterfuge 00000

(Derics ARCTS

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

Size:

Speed:
Initative Mod.:
Armor:
Defense:

000000000000

real

chimerical

OoO0Oo00o00ooonoo

Realms

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
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